Denton County USBC

Final Prize Listing
Doubles and Color Pin Sweeper, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, 1, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Overman, Dax R/ Rivera, Felix A, 111

2 Mason, Jordan A / SEPULVADO, ROMAN

3 SEPULVADO, ROMAN / DelL aCruz, Joshua J

4 Parker, Logan J/ Faivre, Matthieu J

5 McCollum, Hayden L / McCollum, Peyton M
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,337.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,337.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $1,337.00

Entry

15
22
13
17
24

Score

1,398
1,377
1,372
1,363
1,285

Prize
$347.62
$307.50
$267.40
$227.30
$187.18

From

Fort Worth, TX
Corinth, TX

Corinth, TX
Highland Village, TX
Denton, TX
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