Denton County USBC

Final Prize Listing

Doubles and Color Pin Sweeper, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, 1, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Overman, Dax R / Rivera, Felix A, III	15	1,398	\$347.62	Fort Worth, TX
2	Mason, Jordan A / SEPULVADO, ROMAN	22	1,377	\$307.50	Corinth, TX
3	SEPULVADO, ROMAN / DeLaCruz, Joshua J	13	1,372	\$267.40	Corinth, TX
4	Parker, Logan J / Faivre, Matthieu J	17	1,363	\$227.30	Highland Village, TX
5	McCollum, Hayden L / McCollum, Peyton M	24	1,285	\$187.18	Denton, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,337.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,337.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,337.00